
2015 IWFF Executive, Committees, etc. 
 

 

Position Member Telephone Email Address 

    

President Ron Schiefke 245-7261 rschiefke@shaw.ca 

Vice Pres. Don Ginter 756-4867 donheather@shaw.ca 

Secretary Ron Busche 758-2225 rbusche@telus.net 

Treasurer Lance Mitchell 248-9113 Lance21Mitchell@hotmail.com 

Past Pres. Ron Moll 754-3978 rmoll@shaw.ca 

    

Directors:    

 Dan Hooper 751-1515 dhooper1@shaw.ca 

 Bob Kissinger 585-3397 basherbob@lookout.com 

 Bob MacEachern 753-7481 bomac2@shaw.ca 

 Dennis Mullins 758-9107 jd.mullins@shaw.ca 

 Wayne Pealo 753-4550 pealo@shaw.ca 

 Ian Stewart 722-2158 iandalestew@shaw.ca 

 Rick Wanhill 753-3982 rickwanhill@shaw.ca 

    

Committees:    
Divas on the Fly Wayne Pealo 753-4550 pealo@shaw.ca 

Fly draw Jeorge McGladrey 756-2529 jeorge@shaw.ca 

Fly Tying Jack Toomer 756-0987 jtoomer@shaw.ca 

Gilley Gerry Stevens 754-4124  
Library Bruce Murray 248-9256 drbm@shaw.ca 

Web Master Dan Hooper 751-1515 dhooper1@shaw.ca 
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